OPTICAL GLASS
Technical Information
OHARA GmbH
Nordring 30 A
D-65719 Hofheim a. Ts.
Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6192 / 96 50 50
Fax: +49 (0) 6192 / 96 50 51

Table of Recommended Glasses
OHARA Schott Hoya
Code Glass Type Code Glass Type Code Glass Type
439 950 S-FPL53
456 903 S-FPL52
487 702 S-FSL5 487 704 N-FK5 487 704 FC5
497 816 S-FPL51 497 816 N-PK52 497 816 FCD1
516 641 L-BSL7
516 641 S-BSL7 517 642 N-BK7 517 642 BSC7
517 524 S-NSL36   517 522 E-CF6
518 590 S-NSL3   518 590 E-C3
522 598 S-NSL5 522 595 N-K5
532 489 S-TIL6 532 488 N-LLF6 532 488 E-FEL6
540 595 S-BAL12 540 597 N-BAK2
541 472 S-TIL2   541 472 E-FEL2
548 458 S-TIL1 548 458 N-LLF1 548 458 E-FEL1
559 625 L-PHL2
564 607 S-BAL41 564 608 N-SK11 564 608 E-BaCD11
565 608 L-PHL1
567 428 S-TIL26   567 428 E-FL6
569 563 S-BAL14 569 561 N-BAK4 569 560 BaC4
571 508 S-BAL2
571 530 S-BAL3
573 578 S-BAL11 573 576 N-BAK1
575 415 S-TIL27
581 407 S-TIL25 581 409 N-LF5 581 407 E-FL5
583 464 S-BAM3 583 465 N-BAF3
583 594 L-BAL42
583 594 S-BAL42   583 595 BaCD12
589 612 L-BAL35
589 612 S-BAL35 589 613 N-SK5 589 613 BaCD5
593 353 S-FTM16   593 355 FF5
596 392 S-TIM8   596 392 E-F8
OHARA Optical Glass Technical Information 06/2003 Page 23
Table of Recommended Glasses
OHARA Schott Hoya
603 380 S-TIM5   603 380 E-F5
603 607 S-BSM14 603 606 N-SK14 603 606 BaCD14
603 655 S-PHM53
606 437 S-BAM4 606 439 N-BAF4
607 568 S-BSM2 607 567 N-SK2 607 568 BaCD2
613 370 S-TIM3   613 370 E-F3
613 443 S-NBM51 613 445 N-KZFS4 613 444 E-ADF10
613 587 S-BSM4 613 586 N-SK4 613 586 BaCD4
614 550 S-BSM9
618 498 S-BSM28 618 498 N-SSK8
618 634 S-PHM52 620 635 N-PSK53 618 634 PCD4
620 363 S-TIM2 620 364 N-F2 620 363 E-F2
620 603 S-BSM16 620 603 N-SK16 620 603 BaCD16
622 532 S-BSM22 622 532 N-SSK2
623 570 S-BSM10 623 569 N-SK10 623 570 E-BaCD10
623 582 S-BSM15 623 580 N-SK15 623 582 BaCD15
626 357 S-TIM1   626 357 E-F1
639 449 S-BAM12
639 554 S-BSM18 639 554 N-SK18 639 554 BaCD18
640 345 S-TIM27   640 345 E-FD7
640 601 S-BSM81 640 601 N-LAK21 640 601 LaCL60
648 338 S-TIM22   648 338 E-FD2
649 530 S-BSM71   649 530 E-BaCED20
651 562 S-LAL54 651 559 N-LAK22 651 562 LaCL2
652 585 S-LAL7 652 585 N-LAK7 652 585 LaC7
654 397 S-NBH5 654 396 KZFSN5 654 396 E-ADF50
658 509 S-BSM25 658 509 N-SSK5 658 509 BaCED5
667 330 S-TIM39
667 483 S-BAH11   667 484 BaF11
670 393 S-BAH32
670 473 S-BAH10 670 471 N-BAF10 670 473 BaF10
673 321 S-TIM25 673 322 N-SF56 673 321 E-FD5
678 507 S-LAL56   678 507 LaCL9
678 549 L-LAL12
678 553 S-LAL12 678 552 N-LaK12 678 555 LaC12
689 311 L-TIM28
689 311 S-TIM28 689 312 N-SF8 689 311 E-FD8